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General Plan Advisory Committee (GPAC) Roles and Subcommittees 

March 27, 2025 

GPAC Co-Chairs Arlene Greer and Jeremy Evans 
 

Subcommittee Arts & Cultural/Historic Resources (Combined) 

Chairperson Arlene Greer, agreer@newportbeachca.gov 

Members Dennis Baker 
Paul Watkins 

Staff Liaison Liz Westmoreland, 949-644-3234, lwestmoreland@newportbeachca.gov 

Subcommittee Harbor & Bay 

Chairperson Curtis Black, cblack@newportbeachca.gov 

Members Nicholas Acevedo 
Virginia Anders-Ellmore 
Dennis Baker 
James Carlson 
Lynn Hackman 
Amber Snider 
Debbie Stevens 

Staff Liaisons David Lee, 949-644-3225, dlee@newportbeachca.gov 
Chris Miller, 949-644-3043, cmiller@newportbeachca.gov 

Subcommittee Recreation/Natural Resources (Combined) 

Chairperson TBD at Next Subcommittee Meeting 

Members Virginia Anders-Ellmore 
Dennis Baker 
Curtis Black 
Susan DeSantis 
Laird Hayes 
Ruth Kobayashi 
Katie Love 
Jim Mosher 
Amber Snider 
Paul Watkins 

Staff Liaison Jenny Tran, 949-644-3212, jtran@newportbeachca.gov 
Oscar Orozco, 949-644-3219, oorozco@newportbeachca.gov 

Subcommittee Land Use 

Chairperson Susan DeSantis, sdesantis@newportbeachca.gov 

Members 
 

James Carlson 
Jeremy Evans 
David Guder 
Anthony Maniscalchi 
Thomas Meng 
Jim Mosher 
Debbie Stevens 
Christine Walker 

Staff Liaisons Ben Zdeba, 949-644-3253, bzdeba@newportbeachca.gov  
Jaime Murillo, 949-644-3209, jmurillo@newportbeachca.gov 
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Subcommittee Noise 

Chairperson Jim Mosher, jmosher@newportbeachca.gov 

Members David Guder 
Anthony Maniscalchi 
Thomas Meng 
Amber Snider 
Debbie Stevens 

Staff Liaisons Ben Zdeba, 949-644-3253, bzdeba@newportbeachca.gov 

Subcommittee Safety 

Chairperson TBD at Next Subcommittee Meeting 

Members Virginia Anders-Ellmore 
Curtis Black 
Jim Carlson 
Susan DeSantis 
Jeremy Evans 
Lynn Hackman 
Laird Hayes 
Ruth Kobayashi 
Katie Love 
Amber Snider 
Debbie Stevens 

Staff Liaisons Joselyn Perez, 949-644-3237, jperez@newportbeachca.gov 
Jaime Murillo, 949-644-3209, jmurillo@newportbeachca.gov 

Subcommittee Vision Statement 

Chairperson Debbie Stevens, dstevens@newportbeachca.gov 

Members Nicholas Acevedo 
Curtis Black 
Susan DeSantis 
Jeremy Evans 
Arlene Greer 
Lynn Hackman 
Scott Laidlaw 
Jim Mosher 

Staff Liaison Ben Zdeba, 949-644-3253, bzdeba@newportbeachca.gov 

Subcommittee Outreach 

Chairperson Annie Clougherty, aclougherty@newportbeachca.gov 

Members Dennis Baker 
Curtis Black 
Jim Carlson 
Susan DeSantis 
Jeremy Evans 
Arlene Greer 
Laird Hayes 
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Debbie Stevens 

GPUSC Liaison Kimberly Carter 

Staff Liaisons Ben Zdeba, 949-644-3253, bzdeba@newportbeachca.gov  
Jaime Murillo, 949-644-3209, jmurillo@newportbeachca.gov 

 




